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The following job orders have been added/updated in our SC Works Online System in the past 10 days.
All of these jobs are located in Greenville County. To get more information on these jobs, including how
to apply, sign-in to your SC Works Online Account (jobs.scworks.org). Review the job order, make sure
you meet all of the qualifications for the position, and apply for the job. If you have any questions,
please reach out to an SC Works representative.

Employer Order # Job Title Min Wage/Hr
3M 1533195 = Multi-Craft Maintenance Technician - $10.58
R01128039
AGFA Graphics 1533384 = New Business Sales Leader $36.32
Amedisys Holding, LLC 1532934  Registered Nurse Weekend Admit RN $27.32
Amedisys Holding, LLC 1533039 @ Licensed Practical Nurse $20.01
Amedisys Holding, LLC 1533453 | Licensed Practical Nurse $20.01
American Greetings 1533017 | Trainer Revision Specialist $14.90
American Medical Response 1533739 | Helicopter Pilot - HAA $33.89
Amsted Rail Company, Inc. 1532434 | Intern - INTER002712 $10.58
Amsted Rail Company, Inc. 1532948 @ Mfg Engineering Tech - MFGEN003755 $10.58
Amsted Rail Company, Inc. 1533780 = Administrator - Engineering and Human $10.58
Resources - ADMIN005300
Amsted Rail Company, Inc. 1533785 = Product Engineer - PRODU004247 $10.58
Amsted Rail Company, Inc. 1533788 | Shipping Clerk - ADMIN005302 $10.58
Apex Systems, Inc. 1532694 | Desktop Support Hardware Installation $52,020.00
Technician - 2020753
ARCADIS 1533413 | Project Controls Specialist - 21581 $10.58
Atrium Hospitality LP 1532628 | Cart & Range Attendant $8.75
Atrium Hospitality LP 1532755 | Grill Attendant $9.64
Atrium Hospitality LP 1533326 | Cart & Range Attendant $8.75
Atrium Hospitality LP 1533329 | Maintenance Technician $14.25
Aya Healthcare, Inc. 1532478 @ Travel MS/Tele RN job in Greenville, SC - Make $63.46
$2538 to $2727/week (Job #2442864
B. L. Harbert International 1532814 | Warehouseman (MSG) (WAREH002950) $14.00
B. L. Harbert International 1533923 | General Carpenter / Helper (CARPE002954) $14.00
BFS Operations LLC 1533671 | Dispatcher | $14.03
Butler America Aerospace, LLC. 1533073 @ F-16 Depot Avionics technician $32.00
CANON U.S.A. INC 1533261 = SAP Administrator $28.30
CANON U.S.A. INC 1533264 = SAP Administrator $28.30
CANON U.S.A. INC 1533268 | Inventory Control Specialist | $12.48
cianbro 1533703 @ Safety Specialist - Industrial $23.10
Coca-Cola Bottling Company Consolidated 1533667 | Small Store Merchandiser $12.48
Cognizant Technology Solutions 1533422 | End User Computing /Field Services Technician $18.20
CPM Federal Credit Union 1533879 | Teller Supervisor $18.93
D4C Dental Brands, Inc. 1533075 @ Dental - Orthodontic Assistant $17.15
Daikin Applied 1532963 = HVAC Service Technician IlI $16.58
Duke Energy Business Services, LLC 1533649 @ Transmission Line Technician Learner or $21.09
Transmission Line Technician |
Edgewater Technical Associates, LLC 1533723 | Senior Project Controls Specialist 0.00
F.N.B. Corporation 1532611 @ Relationship Banker - Greenville, SC $19.52
Fastenal Company 1532602 | Customer Supply Chain Support $23.08
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Flow Control Group

Flow Control Group

Flow Control Group

Fluor Enterprises, Inc.

Follett Higher Education Group Inc.
Frito Lay

Garney Holding Company

Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC
and SCVIA

Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC
and SCVIA

Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC
and SCVIA

Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC
and SCVIA

Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC
and SCVIA

Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC
and SCVIA

Gordon Food Service

Gordon Food Service
Grainger

Greif Packaging, LLC
Hajoca Corporation
Henry Schein Inc

Hubbell, Inc.

Hubbell, Inc.

Integrated Power Services

Jones Lang LaSalle

Jones Lang LaSalle

Jones Lang LaSalle

Jones Lang LaSalle

Lincare, Inc.

March of Dimes

McKim & Creed, Inc.
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC CO. OF
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC CO. OF
Metromont Corporation

Metromont Corporation

Michelin North America Manufacturing
Michelin North America, Inc.

Michelin North America, Inc.
Michelin North America, Inc.

Michelin North America, Inc.
Michelin North America, Inc.

Michelin North America, Inc.
Michelin North America, Inc.
Michelin North America, Inc.
Michelin North America, Inc.

Michelin North America, Inc.

Milliken & Company

1533320
1533324
1533544
1533768
1533726
1532956
1532808
1533369

1533370
1533371
1533372
1533374
1533837

1532552
1532937
1533763
1532471
1532719
1532591

1532620
1532994
1533165
1533416
1533419
1533423
1533806
1532915
1532823
1533349
1532630
1532855
1533646
1533647
1533375
1532603

1532984
1532987

1533029
1533032

1533132
1533134
1533440
1533582

1533585

1533653

Shipping & Receiving - 562

Inside Sales Representative - 564

Shop Assembler - 563

Project Controls Specialist | (SC0314JK)
Assistant Store Manager - Bell Tower
Merchandiser - 414864

General Operator

6644-Retail Associate-Store 8-North
Pleasantburg

6645-Retail Associate- Store 17- Woodruff
Road

6646-Retail Associate-Store 19-Greer

6648-Retail Associate-Store 25-Travelers Rest

6650-CDS-Mission manager- Homebound
Heroes
6649-E-Cycle-Associate- E-Waste

Overnight Delivery Driver

Outside Sales Representative

Warehouse Associate 1st shift

Material Handling Forklift Operator - 027007
Inside Sales/CSR - 6253

Strategic Group Executive, Medical -
South/Central Appalachia
Enterprise Sourcing Controller

Sr. Manager, Al & Intelligent Automation
Accounting Manager

Plumbing Technician II

HVAC Technician |

Plumbing Technician |

Professional, Facilities Management
Customer Service Rep - Greenville, SC
Director, Donor Development

Survey Crew Chief

Driver - DF1018

Marketing Specialist - DF1015

CDL Driver

Dispatcher

US1 Greenville Production Operator

Industrial Supply Chain Pipeline
(Entry/Experienced Level Professional)
Site AP officer

IT DevOps Lead Technical Coach (experienced
level professional)

Automation / Electrical Engineer (Talent
Pipeline)

Safety Manager- Americas (Experienced Level
Professional)

Michelin PRIME 16 Production-1-2

Product Machine Test Engineer
Maintenance Technician (RT) PRIME
Senior Data Scientist-Michelin Mobility
Intelligence

Regional Marketing Manager - Experiences

(Experienced Level Professional)
Plant Finance Leader

$10.58
$10.58
$10.58
0.00
$14.51
$19.20
$16.29
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$22.64
0.00

$7.75
$17.24
$12.48
$10.58
$10.58
$36.65

$37.56
$42.84
$37.78
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$20.65
$12.67
$27.28
$18.04

$7.75
$10.58
$16.50
$14.03
$20.70
$29.97

$19.60
$25.01

$32.85
$23.38

$32.85
$29.86
$19.26
$25.56

$36.65

$37.78
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MobilexUSA

NRTC Alabama, Inc.

Plasman SC Inc.

Rentokil North America, Inc
Retail Execution East LLC
Rexnord Industries LLC

Rexnord Industries LLC

Rose International, Inc.

S&ME, Inc.

S&ME, Inc.

Safety Components Fabric Technologies
SC Department of Motor Vehicles

Scansource

Scansource

Scansource

Scansource

Sealed Air Corporation (US)
Sealed Air Corporation (US)
Sealed Air Corporation (US)
Sealed Air Corporation (US)
Sonoco

SouthState Bank, N.A.
Spectra Tech, Inc.
Staffmark Investment LLC
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.
SYNNEX Corporation
SYNNEX Corporation
SYNNEX Corporation

SYNNEX Corporation

SYNNEX Corporation
SYNNEX Corporation
SYNNEX Corporation

ThyssenKrupp Supply Chain Services NA Inc
ThyssenKrupp Supply Chain Services NA Inc
TRC Environmental Corp

Trugreen

Trugreen

Trugreen

Trugreen

U.S. Renal Care, Inc.

Verizon Wireless

Westinghouse Electric Company
Westinghouse Electric Company
Whaley FoodService LLC
Whaley FoodService LLC
Whaley FoodService LLC

Yanfeng International Automotive Technology
USILLC

1532851
1532881
1533730
1533935
1533721
1533426
1533847
1532824
1533227
1533232
1533523
1533808

1532735

1533202
1533441
1533779
1533305
1533306
1533515
1533518
1533962
1533736
1533122
1533351
1533513
1532728
1532817
1532819

1533591

1533882
1533885
1533997

1532932
1533465
1533238
1532908
1533048
1533833
1533841
1532745

1533347
1532563
1532574
1533686
1533690
1533696

1532633

Radiologic Technologist

Hardware Design Engineer
Automation Engineer - New Model
Commercial Pest Control Technician
Overnight Project Remodel Specialist
Field Service Technician |

Field Service Technician
Transportation Management Specialist
Geotechnical Project Engineer
Geotechnical Staff Engineer

Loom Technicians and Weavers

Administrative Specialist Il / Titling & Licensing
Specialist IIl - 163148

Account Manager AD - Comms -
ACCOU003929

Director, Events Marketing - DIREC003933

IT Compliance Auditor - ITCOM003934
Sales Associate - Net/Sec - SALES003935
Process Engineer

Process Engineer

Films Operator-Extrusion D Shift
Attendant-Extrusion D Shift

Administrative Coordinator IlI

Commercial Banking Intern - Greenville, SC
Process/Mechanical/Plumbing Engineer
Forklift Driver

Yard Associate

Business Develpment Representative |l
Technical Support Technician

Business Development Representative, High
Growth Technologies

Summer 2024 Internship Program | Product
Management

Senior Customer Program Manager

Vendor Business Manager - PowerSolv

Business Development Representative -
Microsoft Cloud Solutions
Gate Attendant

Local Class A Yard Driver (Greer, SC)
Engineer VI - Process

Residential Lawn Specialist

Territory Sales Representative
Residential Lawn Specialist

Territory Sales Representative

Dialysis Patient Care Technician -
5001027278406
Retail Sales Associate

Wind Technician - Gear Box Repair (Traveling)
Wind Technician (Traveling)

Service Technician |-Greenville, South Carolina
Service Technician lI-Greenville, South Carolina

Service Technician Il (Master Certified Service
Technician)-Greenville, South C
Master Scheduler - (Seating) - 20240576

$26.00
$31.70
$14.78
$12.79
$17.50
$14.25
$14.25
$38.00
$27.33
$27.33
$19.26
$16.89

$10.58

$10.58
$10.58
$10.58
$32.85
$32.85
$19.18
$19.18
$18.93
$19.44
$29.86
$18.00
$14.25
$19.83
$18.20
$19.83

$18.55

$32.23
$36.65
$19.83

$29.97

0.00
$32.85
$12.06
$16.53
$12.06
$16.53
$10.58

$10.28
0.00
0.00
$14.25
$14.25
$13.77

$10.58
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