

The following job orders have been added/updated in our SC Works Online System in the past 10 days. All of these jobs are located in Greenville County. To get more information on these jobs, including how to apply, sign-in to your SC Works Online Account (jobs.scworks.org). Review the job order, make sure you meet all of the qualifications for the position, and apply for the job. If you have any questions, please reach out to an SC Works representative.

Employer	Order #	Job Title	Min Wage/Hr
ЗМ	<u>1533195</u>	Multi-Craft Maintenance Technician - R01128039	\$10.58
AGFA Graphics	<u>1533384</u>	New Business Sales Leader	\$36.32
Amedisys Holding, LLC	<u>1532934</u>	Registered Nurse Weekend Admit RN	\$27.32
Amedisys Holding, LLC	<u>1533039</u>	Licensed Practical Nurse	\$20.01
Amedisys Holding, LLC	<u>1533453</u>	Licensed Practical Nurse	\$20.01
American Greetings	<u>1533017</u>	Trainer Revision Specialist	\$14.90
American Medical Response	<u>1533739</u>	Helicopter Pilot - HAA	\$33.89
Amsted Rail Company, Inc.	<u>1532434</u>	Intern - INTER002712	\$10.58
Amsted Rail Company, Inc.	<u>1532948</u>	Mfg Engineering Tech - MFGEN003755	\$10.58
Amsted Rail Company, Inc.	1533780	Administrator - Engineering and Human Resources - ADMIN005300	\$10.58
Amsted Rail Company, Inc.	<u>1533785</u>	Product Engineer - PRODU004247	\$10.58
Amsted Rail Company, Inc.	<u>1533788</u>	Shipping Clerk - ADMIN005302	\$10.58
Apex Systems, Inc.	<u>1532694</u>	Desktop Support Hardware Installation Technician - 2020753	\$52,020.00
ARCADIS	<u>1533413</u>	Project Controls Specialist - 21581	\$10.58
Atrium Hospitality LP	<u>1532628</u>	Cart & Range Attendant	\$8.75
Atrium Hospitality LP	<u>1532755</u>	Grill Attendant	\$9.64
Atrium Hospitality LP	<u>1533326</u>	Cart & Range Attendant	\$8.75
Atrium Hospitality LP	<u>1533329</u>	Maintenance Technician	\$14.25
Aya Healthcare, Inc.	<u>1532478</u>	Travel MS/Tele RN job in Greenville, SC - Make \$2538 to \$2727/week (Job #2442864	\$63.46
B. L. Harbert International	<u>1532814</u>	Warehouseman (MSG) (WAREH002950)	\$14.00
B. L. Harbert International	<u>1533923</u>	General Carpenter / Helper (CARPE002954)	\$14.00
BFS Operations LLC	<u>1533671</u>	Dispatcher I	\$14.03
Butler America Aerospace, LLC.	<u>1533073</u>	F-16 Depot Avionics technician	\$32.00
CANON U.S.A. INC	<u>1533261</u>	SAP Administrator	\$28.30
CANON U.S.A. INC	<u>1533264</u>	SAP Administrator	\$28.30
CANON U.S.A. INC	<u>1533268</u>	Inventory Control Specialist I	\$12.48
cianbro	<u>1533703</u>	Safety Specialist - Industrial	\$23.10
Coca-Cola Bottling Company Consolidated	<u>1533667</u>	Small Store Merchandiser	\$12.48
Cognizant Technology Solutions	<u>1533422</u>	End User Computing /Field Services Technician	\$18.20
CPM Federal Credit Union	<u>1533879</u>	Teller Supervisor	\$18.93
D4C Dental Brands, Inc.	<u>1533075</u>	Dental - Orthodontic Assistant	\$17.15
Daikin Applied	<u>1532963</u>	HVAC Service Technician III	\$16.58
Duke Energy Business Services, LLC	<u>1533649</u>	Transmission Line Technician Learner or Transmission Line Technician I	\$21.09
Edgewater Technical Associates, LLC	<u>1533723</u>	Senior Project Controls Specialist	0.00
F.N.B. Corporation	<u>1532611</u>	Relationship Banker - Greenville, SC	\$19.52
Fastenal Company	<u>1532602</u>	Customer Supply Chain Support	\$23.08

Flow Control Group	<u>1533320</u>	Shipping & Receiving - 562	\$10.58
Flow Control Group	1533324	Inside Sales Representative - 564	\$10.58
Flow Control Group	<u>1533544</u>	Shop Assembler - 563	\$10.58
Fluor Enterprises, Inc.	<u>1533768</u>	Project Controls Specialist I (SC0314JK)	0.00
Follett Higher Education Group Inc.	<u>1533726</u>	Assistant Store Manager - Bell Tower	\$14.51
Frito Lay	<u>1532956</u>	Merchandiser - 414864	\$19.20
Garney Holding Company	<u>1532808</u>	General Operator	\$16.29
Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC and SCVIA	<u>1533369</u>	6644-Retail Associate-Store 8-North Pleasantburg	\$9.00
Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC and SCVIA	<u>1533370</u>	6645-Retail Associate- Store 17- Woodruff Road	\$9.00
Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC and SCVIA	<u>1533371</u>	6646-Retail Associate-Store 19-Greer	\$9.00
Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC and SCVIA	<u>1533372</u>	6648-Retail Associate-Store 25-Travelers Rest	\$9.00
Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC and SCVIA	1533374	6650-CDS-Mission manager- Homebound Heroes	\$22.64
Goodwill Industries of Upstate/Midlands of SC and SCVIA	<u>1533837</u>	6649-E-Cycle-Associate- E-Waste	0.00
Gordon Food Service	<u>1532552</u>	Overnight Delivery Driver	\$7.75
Gordon Food Service	<u>1532937</u>	Outside Sales Representative	\$17.24
Grainger	<u>1533763</u>	Warehouse Associate 1st shift	\$12.48
Greif Packaging, LLC	<u>1532471</u>	Material Handling Forklift Operator - 027007	\$10.58
Hajoca Corporation	<u>1532719</u>	Inside Sales/CSR - 6253	\$10.58
Henry Schein Inc	<u>1532591</u>	Strategic Group Executive, Medical - South/Central Appalachia	\$36.65
Hubbell, Inc.	<u>1532620</u>	Enterprise Sourcing Controller	\$37.56
Hubbell, Inc.	<u>1532994</u>	Sr. Manager, AI & Intelligent Automation	\$42.84
Integrated Power Services	<u>1533165</u>	Accounting Manager	\$37.78
Jones Lang LaSalle	<u>1533416</u>	Plumbing Technician II	\$14.25
Jones Lang LaSalle	<u>1533419</u>	HVAC Technician I	\$14.25
Jones Lang LaSalle	<u>1533423</u>	Plumbing Technician I	\$14.25
Jones Lang LaSalle	<u>1533806</u>	Professional, Facilities Management	\$20.65
Lincare, Inc.	<u>1532915</u>	Customer Service Rep - Greenville, SC	\$12.67
March of Dimes	<u>1532823</u>	Director, Donor Development	\$27.28
McKim & Creed, Inc.	<u>1533349</u>	Survey Crew Chief	\$18.04
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC CO. OF	<u>1532630</u>	Driver - DF1018	\$7.75
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC CO. OF	<u>1532855</u>	Marketing Specialist - DF1015	\$10.58
Metromont Corporation	<u>1533646</u>	CDL Driver	\$16.50
Metromont Corporation	<u>1533647</u>	Dispatcher	\$14.03
Michelin North America Manufacturing	<u>1533375</u>	US1 Greenville Production Operator	\$20.70
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1532603</u>	Industrial Supply Chain Pipeline (Entry/Experienced Level Professional)	\$29.97
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1532984</u>	Site AP officer	\$19.60
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1532987</u>	IT DevOps Lead Technical Coach (experienced level professional)	\$25.01
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1533029</u>	Automation / Electrical Engineer (Talent Pipeline)	\$32.85
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1533032</u>	Safety Manager- Americas (Experienced Level Professional)	\$23.38
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1533132</u>	Michelin PRIME 16 Production-1-2	\$32.85
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1533134</u>	Product Machine Test Engineer	\$29.86
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1533440</u>	Maintenance Technician (RT) PRIME	\$19.26
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1533582</u>	Senior Data Scientist-Michelin Mobility Intelligence	\$25.56
Michelin North America, Inc.	<u>1533585</u>	Regional Marketing Manager - Experiences (Experienced Level Professional)	\$36.65
Milliken & Company	<u>1533653</u>	Plant Finance Leader	\$37.78

MobilexUSA	<u>1532851</u>	Radiologic Technologist	\$26.00
NRTC Alabama, Inc.	<u>1532881</u>	Hardware Design Engineer	\$31.70
Plasman SC Inc.	<u>1533730</u>	Automation Engineer - New Model	\$14.78
Rentokil North America, Inc	<u>1533935</u>	Commercial Pest Control Technician	\$12.79
Retail Execution East LLC	<u>1533721</u>	Overnight Project Remodel Specialist	\$17.50
Rexnord Industries LLC	<u>1533426</u>	Field Service Technician I	\$14.25
Rexnord Industries LLC	1533847	Field Service Technician	\$14.25
Rose International, Inc.	1532824	Transportation Management Specialist	\$38.00
S&ME, Inc.	1533227	Geotechnical Project Engineer	\$27.33
S&ME, Inc.	1533232	Geotechnical Staff Engineer	\$27.33
Safety Components Fabric Technologies	1533523	Loom Technicians and Weavers	\$19.26
SC Department of Motor Vehicles	<u>1533808</u>	Administrative Specialist II / Titling & Licensing Specialist III - 163148	\$16.89
Scansource	<u>1532735</u>	Account Manager AD - Comms - ACCOU003929	\$10.58
Scansource	<u>1533202</u>	Director, Events Marketing - DIREC003933	\$10.58
Scansource	<u>1533441</u>	IT Compliance Auditor - ITCOM003934	\$10.58
Scansource	<u>1533779</u>	Sales Associate - Net/Sec - SALES003935	\$10.58
Sealed Air Corporation (US)	<u>1533305</u>	Process Engineer	\$32.85
Sealed Air Corporation (US)	<u>1533306</u>	Process Engineer	\$32.85
Sealed Air Corporation (US)	<u>1533515</u>	Films Operator-Extrusion D Shift	\$19.18
Sealed Air Corporation (US)	<u>1533518</u>	Attendant-Extrusion D Shift	\$19.18
Sonoco	<u>1533962</u>	Administrative Coordinator III	\$18.93
SouthState Bank, N.A.	<u>1533736</u>	Commercial Banking Intern - Greenville, SC	\$19.44
Spectra Tech, Inc.	<u>1533122</u>	Process/Mechanical/Plumbing Engineer	\$29.86
Staffmark Investment LLC	<u>1533351</u>	Forklift Driver	\$18.00
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.	<u>1533513</u>	Yard Associate	\$14.25
SYNNEX Corporation	<u>1532728</u>	Business Develpment Representative II	\$19.83
SYNNEX Corporation	<u>1532817</u>	Technical Support Technician	\$18.20
SYNNEX Corporation	<u>1532819</u>	Business Development Representative, High Growth Technologies	\$19.83
SYNNEX Corporation	<u>1533591</u>	Summer 2024 Internship Program   Product Management	\$18.55
SYNNEX Corporation	<u>1533882</u>	Senior Customer Program Manager	\$32.23
SYNNEX Corporation	<u>1533885</u>	Vendor Business Manager - PowerSolv	\$36.65
SYNNEX Corporation	<u>1533997</u>	Business Development Representative - Microsoft Cloud Solutions	\$19.83
ThyssenKrupp Supply Chain Services NA Inc	<u>1532932</u>	Gate Attendant	\$29.97
ThyssenKrupp Supply Chain Services NA Inc	<u>1533465</u>	Local Class A Yard Driver (Greer, SC)	0.00
TRC Environmental Corp	<u>1533238</u>	Engineer VI - Process	\$32.85
Trugreen	<u>1532908</u>	Residential Lawn Specialist	\$12.06
Trugreen	<u>1533048</u>	Territory Sales Representative	\$16.53
Trugreen	<u>1533833</u>	Residential Lawn Specialist	\$12.06
Trugreen	<u>1533841</u>	Territory Sales Representative	\$16.53
U.S. Renal Care, Inc.	<u>1532745</u>	Dialysis Patient Care Technician - 5001027278406	\$10.58
Verizon Wireless	<u>1533347</u>	Retail Sales Associate	\$10.28
Westinghouse Electric Company	<u>1532563</u>	Wind Technician - Gear Box Repair (Traveling)	0.00
Westinghouse Electric Company	<u>1532574</u>	Wind Technician (Traveling)	0.00
Whaley FoodService LLC	<u>1533686</u>	Service Technician I-Greenville, South Carolina	\$14.25
Whaley FoodService LLC	<u>1533690</u>	Service Technician II-Greenville, South Carolina	\$14.25
Whaley FoodService LLC	<u>1533696</u>	Service Technician III (Master Certified Service Technician)-Greenville, South C	\$13.77
Yanfeng International Automotive Technology US I LLC	<u>1532633</u>	Master Scheduler - (Seating) - 20240576	\$10.58